callsign
12/22/2021 1:44 LN6OLJ
12/22/2021 9:48 N361DE
12/22/2021 10:58 LXJ825
12/22/2021 11:46 N132CE
12/22/2021 11:45 EJA565
12/22/2021 13:56 LXJ825
12/22/2021 14:24 EJA436
12/22/2021 14:51 N823CB
12/22/2021 15:07 N277MK
12/22/2021 15:13 LN8OLJ
12/22/2021 15:34 DAL9951
12/22/2021 16:36 PXG600
12/22/2021 17:18 EJA353
12/22/2021 18:24 N412JD
12/22/2021 19:00 EJA781
12/22/2021 23:27 LN36LJ

ac_type
LI60
C501
CL35
C650
C56X
CL35
ES55P
C560
L35
LJ60
B737
C550
ES55P
GLF4
CL35
LJ35

registration
N60LJ
N361DE
N825CT
N132CE
N565QS
N825CT
N436QS
N823CB
N277MK
N80LJ
N306DQ
N600TB
N353QS
N412JD
N781QS
N36LJ

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S SHE Y Y S S S S S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



